
 
CALCOT SCHOOLS – VEGETARIAN SUMMER TERM MENU 2024 

All items on this menu are suitable for a vegetarian diet 
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 Week 1 
Commencing 

 
15/04 
06/05 
03/06 
24/06 
15/07 

 

Veggie Schnitzel Burger 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Beans or Cheese 

 
 

Potato Wedges and 
sweetcorn 

 
Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit 

Creamy Quorn & 
Sweetcorn 

 
Jacket Potato with 
Beans or Cheese  

 
Peas 

 
 
Raisin Cookie, Yoghurt or 

Fruit 

Margarita Pizza 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Cheese 

 
 

Potato Salad and Mixed 
Salad  

 
Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit 

Tomato Pasta 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Beans or Cheese 

 
 

Mixed Salad 
 
 

Blueberry Cake, Yoghurt or 
Fruit 

Vegetable Spring Roll 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Cheese 

 
 

Chips and Beans or Peas 
 
 

Ice Cream, Yoghurt 
or Fruit 

 Week 2 
Commencing 

 
22/04 
13/05 
10/06 
01/07 
22/07 

 

Quorn Dippers 
 

Jacket Potato 
Beans or Cheese 

 
Potato Wedges and Peas 

 
 

Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit 
 

Bean Biriyani 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Beans or Cheese  

 
Sweetcorn  

 
 
Apricot Cookie, Yoghurt 

or Fruit 

Margarita Pizza 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Cheese 

 
Potato Salad and Mixed 

Salad  
 

Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit 

Mac & Cheese 
 

Jacket Potato with 
Beans or Cheese 

 
Mixed Salad  

 
 

Raspberry Cake, Yoghurt 
or Fruit   

Vegetable Fingers 
 

Jacket Potato and  
Cheese 

 
Chips and Beans or Peas 

 
 

Ice Cream, Yoghurt or 
Fruit 

 Week 3 
Commencing 

 
29/04 
20/05 
17/06 
08/07 

Cheese & Onion Roll 
 

Jacket Potato 
Beans or Cheese 

 
Potato Wedges and Peas 

 
 

Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit 
 

Quorn Balls with Rice 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Beans or Cheese  

 
Sweetcorn 

 
 

Cherry & Coconut Cookie, 
 Yoghurt or Fruit 

Margarita Pizza 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Cheese 

 
Potato Salad and Mixed 

Salad  
 

Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit 

Quorn Bolognese 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Beans or Cheese 

 
Mixed Salad 

 
 

Banana Cake, Yoghurt or 
Fruit 

Falafel 
 

Jacket Potato with  
Cheese 

 
Chips and Beans or Peas 

 
 

Ice Cream, Yoghurt or 
Fruit 

SET MEAL PRICE £2.50 including choice of main meal, home-made bread & dessert.  
      


