## CALCOT SCHOOLS - VEGETARIAN SUMMER TERM MENU 2024

All items on this menu are suitable for a vegetarian diet

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Week 1 Commencing	Veggie Schnitzel Burger	Creamy Quorn & Sweetcorn	Margarita Pizza	Tomato Pasta	Vegetable Spring Roll
15/04 06/05	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Cheese
03/06 24/06 15/07	Potato Wedges and sweetcorn	Peas	Potato Salad and Mixed Salad	Mixed Salad	Chips and Beans or Peas
	Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit	Raisin Cookie, Yoghurt or Fruit	Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit	Blueberry Cake, Yoghurt or Fruit	Ice Cream, Yoghurt or Fruit
Week 2	Quorn Dippers	Bean Biriyani	Margarita Pizza	Mac & Cheese	Vegetable Fingers
Commencing 22/04	Jacket Potato Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato and Cheese
13/05 10/06 01/07	Potato Wedges and Peas	Sweetcorn	Potato Salad and Mixed Salad	Mixed Salad	Chips and Beans or Peas
22/07	Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit	Apricot Cookie, Yoghurt or Fruit	Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit	Raspberry Cake, Yoghurt or Fruit	Ice Cream, Yoghurt or Fruit
Week 3	Cheese & Onion Roll	Quorn Balls with Rice	Margarita Pizza	Quorn Bolognese	Falafel
Commencing 29/04	Jacket Potato Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Cheese	Jacket Potato with Beans or Cheese	Jacket Potato with Cheese
20/05 17/06 08/07	Potato Wedges and Peas	Sweetcorn	Potato Salad and Mixed Salad	Mixed Salad	Chips and Beans or Peas
	Mousse, Yoghurt or Fruit	Cherry & Coconut Cookie, Yoghurt or Fruit	Jelly, Yoghurt or Fruit	Banana Cake, Yoghurt or Fruit	Ice Cream, Yoghurt or Fruit

SET MEAL PRICE £2.50 including choice of main meal, home-made bread & dessert.